Economic Impact
Of
Coffeyville Community College

College and Employee Expenditures
to Kansas Business

Full and Part-time Student Expenditures

College Visitors’ Expenditures

Total
Times 2.25* (Economic Multiplier)

Amount of Local Business VVolume
Generated by College Related
Expenditures

Local Taxes Received
State and Local Taxes received

Net Economic Impact

Return on local taxpayer investment
Per tax dollar expended

Return on Kansas and Local taxpayer investment

Full time jobs related to college including CCC employees

2012 Report
$ 15,388,123
$ 12,734,210

$ 625000

$ 28,747,333

2.25

$ 64,681,500

$ 9,007,747
$ 11,985,620

$ 55,673,753

$ 6.18

$ 4.40
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