Economic Impact Of Coffeyville Community College

		2012 Report	
College and Employee Expenditures to Kansas Business	\$	15,388,123	
Full and Part-time Student Expenditures	\$	12,734,210	
College Visitors' Expenditures	\$	625,000	
Total	\$	28,747,333	
Times 2.25* (Economic Multiplier)		2.25	
Amount of Local Business Volume Generated by College Related Expenditures	\$	64,681,500	
Local Taxes Received State and Local Taxes received	\$ \$	9,007,747 11,985,620	
Net Economic Impact	\$	55,673,753	
Return on local taxpayer investment Per tax dollar expended	\$	6.18	
Return on Kansas and Local taxpayer investment	\$	4.40	
Full time jobs related to college including CCC employees		1017	